
Board of Trustees
Trees for Life, Inc.

3006 W. St. Louis, Wichita, KS 67203-5129
www.treesforlife.org

Benefiel, Carolyn
Community Leader
7700 E 13th #91, Wichita, KS 67206
(316) 630-0301
c.benefiel@att.net

Benscheidt, Charles
President, High Yield Sales Co.
214 E. 2nd, Hutchinson, KS 67504-1524
(620) 665-5541
bensheidt@ourtownusa.net

Doenges, Robert S.
Businessman
1581 E 22nd Street, Tulsa, OK 74114
(918) 743-8211   Fax: (918) 743-9675
robert_doenges@doengestoyota.com

Frantz, Virginia
Community Leader
12409 Killarney, Wichita, KS 67206
(316) 686-0874   cell: (316) 644-5948

Goodall, Jane
Founder, International & Scientific Director
The Jane Goodall Institute
4245 N. Fairfax Dr. Ste 600,
Arlington VA 22203
Rob Sasser:  rsasson@gmail.com
(703) 682 9220  Fax: (703) 682 9312

Heston, Charlton
Actor, Director, Author
1369 Avenida de Cortez
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Roths, Sister Tarcisia

7913 W. 19th
Wichita, KS 67202
316-722-5174
rothst@adorers.org

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Kimble, David

Trees for Life
157 N. Kessler

      Wichita, KS 67203
      (316) 942-6308

david@treesforlife.org

PRESIDENT
Mathur, Balbir S.

Founder, Trees for Life
421 S. Summitlawn, Wichita, KS 67209
(316) 943-4518
balbir@treesforlife.org

SECRETARY
Mathur, Treva

Office Coordinator
Trees for Life
421 S. Summitlawn
Wichita, KS 67209
(316) 943-4518
treva@treesforlife.org

TREASURER
Klaassen, Victor
C.P.A.

Accountant
1401 E. Douglas
Wichita, KS 67211
(316) 263-6342
vekcpa@hotmail.com

Knight, Bob
Former Mayor, City of Wichita
401 St. James, Wichita, KS 67206
(316) 268-4331 or 682-7254
Fax: (316) 268-4333
BKnight3@cox.net

Mathews, D.B., "Doc", D.D.S.
Dentist, retired
909 N. Maize Rd. #734
Wichita, KS 67212
(316) 721-4679    Fax: (316) 942-5358
docsfff@aol.com

McGovern, Ambassador George
Former U.S. Senator
1200 W. University
Mitchell, SD 57301
(605) 995-2603  Fax: (605) 995-2680

Oppenheimer, Reed Jules
Businessman
8029 S Fulton St, Tulsa, OK 74136
(918) 488-0200   cell: (918) 636-5986
obranch1@aol.com

Wall, Vik, M.D.
Physician
4918 Lake Arrowhead, Waco, TX 76710
(254) 741-1552   Fax: (254) 741-1714
vikw@grandecom.net  cell: (254) 741-1714

Wright, Margalee
Character Education, USD 259, retired
1805 Lisa Lane, Wichita, KS 67203
(316) 265-6162   Fax: (316) 685-6335
margalee60@yahoo.com


